
Item no.: 389730

ONUSFP - ONU SFP module: GPON

from 155,47 EUR
Item no.: 389730

shipping weight: 0.10 kg
Manufacturer: Televes

Product Description
SFP (Smart Form-Factor Pluggable) module 1000 Base-X with SC/APC connector. It is designed to be connected to a network device to extend GPON operation in the existing
network for users.This device enables efficient and unobtrusive customisation to meet specific customer requirements.It uses 1310 & 1490 nm wavelength.Highlights- Designed for
use in a fibre optic network with GPON protocol- Energy efficient thanks to low power consumption- Compatible with switches that support PoE technology used in a GPON network
and supply power to multiple devices- Small Form Pluggable (SFP) module- SC/APC connector- Layer 2 switching functions- VLAN tag management, classification and filtering-
ITU-T G.984 GPON compliant- GEM port supports multicastSpecification- Transceiver type SFP- Fibre type single-mode- Transmitter type DFB- Transmitter wavelength nm 1310-
Transmitter output power dBm 0.5 ... 5- Receiver type APD/TIA- Transmitter wavelength nm 1490- Sensitivity of optical receiver dBm -27- Receiver overload dBm -8- Forwarding
rate Gb/s 1.244- Power supply Vdc 3.3- Max. Power consumption W 2- Operating temperature °C -40 ... 85Physical data- Net weight: 30 g- Gross weight: 40 g- Width: 13 mm-
Height: 13 mm- Depth: 72 mm- Main product weight: 30 g- 1 pc.
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